
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

67 

17 

58 

1 

999 

15 

33 

5 

1 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Logan Tornell 

Ryan Jones 

Kyle Klein 

Tyler Kane 

Juvenal Junior Mendez 

Tim Carlson 

Mikayla Ensign 

Kyle Klein 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

3 

Diff 

15.461 

34.716 

37.883 

43.256 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:33.087 

11:48.548 

12:07.803 

12:10.970 

12:16.343 

3:11.774 

1.541 

2.274 

Best Tm 

42.720 

42.725 

43.365 

43.518 

44.971 

43.775 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/13/2020 11:16:26 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

15.461 

Avg. Speed 

54.019 

Best Lap Tm 

42.720 

Best Speed 

54.775 

Best Lap by 

67 - Rich Alten 

 

Smmer Race #7 

03 LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 21:05:14 

CW Vintage 2 Straight 0.650 miles 

9/12/2020 21:00 


